IIvh—- REEE _
@)U Classic 50 (F201 / F201S) #A-T SiBA=

Your Performance Partner

%H_L(QZ‘EQI,\

>k
IE?
<
1N
“H

X @~®0>/f VI HFEFQ T ADICER

HNFET,
Q‘Z’JU)HRVJHHJ YEERIC—ESNLTT
\

@yt

Lock Nut, Flange, BZ, 1/4-20"

®vv—(2)

Washer, 1/4” ID x 1” OD

Doyvs-—" ) @Ry bNT
Slider Assembly @ﬂi}l, k Pivot Hub
Elevator Bolt, 1/4-20 x 2”

Z4
— @r-2

Base Assembly

Dvsv— (88)

Washer 1/4” ID x 1”0D

Z’J'J:L—

Socket Screw, BHD, 1/4-20 x 1.25”

D) UB—ER—REDEY FITF

‘ (1) YUVH—DER—AQDINUCERFTE LA,
D oHF—

N\

@~—2

(2) RALUFEFEL, ADV1-@LTVYYv—QE#ENHSD .

FRIR
NALVF

AV, AVN1- EREOEEE, FIRADBMEEER.
IVUH-DPERFTEVTVVEVATREE R HD D THERR.

TR DOEY 1T
€3y IIIAN—DDOREIDF1—T & 15cmFEFIEHT,
*‘é" RELVF. F51)—BEMNEEESEZLRF L,
Ty uE—

(4) ERYMNT@EIIVH—DIChHSE. NOEBES
@FRY () htd.

/

@RYIF Yk (5) FAURDROEBLEHE. KL FOEELRAH.
/ Dydr— (B)®. AvIFyrOELYF T3,

Q)< @g)ﬁ/&r— ‘ﬁﬁfii@:@
5 ;

y, - TNIVOBETAVREOROEAZTEDESCL.
2 0Dy MNERDTERE. FAODAE RN EL L,
RRICTVIOFHESERET S,

QY

N\
MDERY fT

Yoo r)@T
e

'H:'.ﬂEJ:fJ\of'b 12 LTS, TAD, YUUH—,
—ANEE LTSN RS B,

-Eﬁlﬂa@lﬁ.(‘_méwt DUVH—(CHEBREESEL,
ENDRUCESERE. K TEHEHEEFI TR




